
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-SH04

Fri, 18 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Foreign Language  Egorova I.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 18 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Foreign Language  Egorova I.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Data Storage Systems  Evseev V.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Opt Visualization and presentation of projects  Boyko O.V.  ДОТ

Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Neural networks and artificial intelligence. Machine deep learning.  Dunaev M.E.,
Zaytsev K.S.  ДОТ

Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP  Shamanin A.Y.
 ДОТ

Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 Principles of industrial IoT technology  Zhabitskiy M.G.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Selected chapters on higher mathematics  Kutukov A.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Programming languages. Technologies for development of software and information

systems.  Andrienko Y.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT System analysis and system engineering. Project management and methodology of

project activities.  Korolev A.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Academic Practice (Introductoion)  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming languages. Technologies for development of software and

information systems.  Andrienko Y.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neural networks and artificial intelligence. Machine deep learning.

 Dunaev M.E., Zaytsev K.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM System analysis and system engineering. Project management and methodology of

project activities.  Korolev A.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Introductoion)  ДОТ


